
2018094 Cape Town Grand Prix
GD 12

Bracket 1
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2

TSA0833

TSA061294

TSA0833

TSA061294

GN

EDEN

GN

EDEN

[1] Morgan JORDAAN

Jodi POTGIETER

[1] Mia KOTZE

Ella ROSSOUW 6-1, 6-1
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4

TSA081204

TSA061519

TSA081204

TSA061519

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Shiloh DANIELS

Nel STIEGER

Milla KOTZE

Mialize WESSELS 7-5, 6-2

5

6

TSA081123

TSA091253

TSA081123

TSA091253

WP

WP

WP

WP

Lyndseigh  MULLER 

Daria DRAGOMIR

Angelica VAN VUUREN

Christie KOTZé 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA061586

TSA061211

TSA061586

TSA061211

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Jade ATKINS

[2] Liza HUMAN

Kendra OLIVER

[2] Annika  KRUGER 6-0, 7-5

[1] JORDAAN / KOTZE

DANIELS / KOTZE

6-1, 6-0

MULLER  / VAN VUUREN

[2] HUMAN / KRUGER

6-0, 7-6

[1] JORDAAN / KOTZE

[2] HUMAN / KRUGER

6-4, 0-6, 11-9

[1] JORDAAN / KOTZE
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